
Howe Arena Open Skate Wed Feb 28,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Howe Arena Open Skate Fri Mar 01,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Howe Arena Twilight Open Skate Fri Mar 01,2024 6:30pm - 8:00pm

Howe Arena Open Skate Sat Mar 02,2024 3:00pm - 4:30pm

Howe Arena Twilight Open Skate Sat Mar 02,2024 6:00pm - 7:30pm

Howe Arena Open Skate Sun Mar 03,2024 1:00pm - 2:30pm

Howe Arena Open Skate Mon Mar 04,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Howe Arena Open Skate Wed Mar 06,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Wed Mar 13,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Fri Mar 15,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Twilight Open Skate Fri Mar 15,2024 6:00pm - 7:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Sat Mar 16,2024 3:00pm - 4:30pm

Centre Ice Twilight Open Skate Sat Mar 16,2024 6:00pm - 7:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Sun Mar 17,2024 2:30pm - 4:00pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Wed Mar 20,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Sat Mar 23,2024 3:00pm - 4:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Sun Mar 24,2024 2:30pm - 4:00pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Mon Mar 25,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Mon Mar 25,2024 7:00pm - 8:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Tue Mar 26,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Tue Mar 26,2024 7:00pm - 8:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Wed Mar 27,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Thu Mar 28,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Thu Mar 28,2024 7:00pm - 8:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Fri Mar 29,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Open Skate Sat Mar 30,2024 1:00pm - 2:30pm

CLOSED EASTER SUN Mar 31,2024 NO OPEN SKATE

Open Skate Schedule Feb 28 - Mar 31 

Howe Arena Closed March 7th for the Season

All Open Skates Move to Centre Ice


